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QLD Members 

Tony Oro 
A & R Removals 
1 Donaldson Street 
MANUNDA   QLD   4870 
07 40345656 
infocairns@arremovals.com.au 
 

 Rhys Groves 
Allied Moving Services Brisbane 
700 Boundary Road 
RICHLANDS   QLD   4077 
07 37175300 
rhys.groves@allied.com 
 

Luis Lorandi 
Auservin 
22 Evesham Street 
MOOROOKA  QLD  4105 
1300 544 877 
Contact@auservin.com.au 

 Colin Porter 
Brisbane Moving & Storage 
3 Colebard Street East 
ACACIA RIDGE   QLD   4110 
07 3375 7613 
colin@brisbanemoving.com 
 

Paul Stubbins 
Brisk Furniture Transport 
484 Bilsen Road 
GEEBUNG   QLD   4034 
0434 100 028 
paul@brisktransport.com.au 
 

 Chris Cornish 
Bundaberg Removals & Storage 
32  Kendalls Road 
BUNDABERG   QLD   4670 
07 41313510 
sales@bundabergremovals.com.au 
 

Michael Craig 
Caloundra Removals & Storage P/L (QLD) 
9 Main Drive 
KAWANA WATERS   QLD   4575 
07 54938888 
info@caloundraremovals.com.au 
 

 Dale Durant 
Chess Moving Brisbane 
114 Balham Road 
ARCHERFIELD   QLD   4108 
07 38658433 
brisbane@chessmoving.com.au 
 

Terry Homes 
Chess Moving North Queensland 
10 Hollingsworth Street 
PORTSMITH   QLD   4870 
07 40355500 
terryh@chessmoving.com.au 
 

 

 

 

 Aman Gupta 
Chess Moving Toowoomba 
131 North Street 
TOOWOOMBA   QLD   4350 
07 46322655 
toowoomba@chessmoving.com.au 

Phillip Gordon 
Conroy Removals Pty Ltd 
20 Briggs Court 
KALLANGUR   QLD   4503 
07 54952156 
brisbane@conroyremovals.com.au 
 

 David Ryan 
Crown Relocations Brisbane 
73 Buchanan Road 
BANYO   QLD   4014 
07 32609200 
brisbane@crownrelo.com 
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Nathan Wesche 
Crusader National Queensland 
12 Iris Place 
ACACIA RIDGE   QLD   4110 
0423 706 094 
queensland@crusdernational.com.au 

 Glen Armstrong 
Dawson Moving & Storage NQ 
1 Everett Street 
BOHLE   QLD   4818 
07 47743780 
info@dawsonnq.com.au 
 

Keith Brown 
Express Furniture Removals & Storage 
4 / 147 Boniface Street 
ARCHERFIELD   QLD   4108 
1300 139 995 
info@expressfurnitureremovals.com.au 
 

 David Drezner 
Fragile Removals & Storage (QLD) 
105 Hill Road 
RUNCORN   QLD   4113 
03 95600079 
david@fragileremovals.com.au 
 

Kerri Gorman 
Gormans Removals 
22 Queen Elizabeth Drive 
NORTH ROCKHAMPTON   QLD   4701 
07 49242424 
sales@gormans.com.au 
 

 Scott Bartram 
Grace Removals Brisbane 
420 Sherbrooke Road 
WILLAWONG   QLD   4108 
07 32466777 
brisbane@grace.com.au 
 

Andy Holloway 
Holloway Removals & Storage Brisbane 
2a/2A – 605 Zillmere Road 
ZILLMERE   QLD   4034 
07 31626783 
accounts@hollowayremovals.com.au 

 Debbie Hornick 
Hornick's Furniture Removals Pty Ltd 
7 Tracey Street 
MACKAY   QLD   4741 
07 49524255 
hornicks@mky.net.au 
 

Pat Jewell 
Jewells Pty Ltd 
45 Stephen Street 
TOOWOOMBA   QLD   4350 
07 46323200 
info@jewells.net.au 
 

 Michael Best 
Kent Removals & Storage (QLD) 
38 Westgate Street 
WACOL   QLD   4076 
07 37182600 
michael.best@kentrelocationgroup.com 
 

Jules Samuels 
Noosa Van Lines 
3 Production Street 
NOOSAVILLE   QLD   4566 
07 54498922 
info@noosavanlines.com.au 
 

 

 

 

 Andrew Tait 
Office Relocation Solutions (QLD) 
21 / 37 Mortimer Road 
ACACIA RIDGE   QLD   4110 
1300 970273 
sales@officerelo.com.au 
 

mailto:michael.best@kentrelocation
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Motasem Alqutrawi 
Optimove 
Unit 7 / 205 Montague Road 
WEST END   QLD   4101 
1300 400 874 
info@optimove.com.au 
 

 Chris Farley 
OSS World Wide Movers Pty Ltd - Brisbane 
We, 8 Osprey Drive 
PORT OF BRISBANE   QLD   4178 
07 33482500 
chris.farley@ossworldwide.com 
 

Paul McCluskey 
Overseas Packers & Shippers 
14-18 Russell Street 
MURRUMBA DOWNS   QLD   4503 
07 32686200 
paul.mccluskey@overseaspackers.com.au 
 

 Trevor Hamilton 
Pedemont Moving & Storage (QLD) 
1131 Boundary Road 
WACOL   QLD   4076 
04 12912867 
trevorh@pedemonts.com.au 
 

Michael Leslie 
Premier Removals 
310 Ashover Circuit 
ARCHERFIELD   QLD   4108 
1300 547 463 
info@premierremovals.com.au 

 Kyle Campos 
R2G Transport 
Lot 310 Ashover Road 
ARCHERFIELD   QLD   4108 
1300 959 498 
kyle@r2g.com.au 

Shaun Lindsay 
Ready Movers 
858 Nudgee Road 
NORTHGATE   QLD   4013 
1300 787 934 
nostress@readymovers.com.au 
 

 David Seehusen 
Red Truck Removals & Storage QLD 
5 Eastlake Street 
CARRARA   QLD   4211 
07 5575 3040 
accountsqld@redtruck.com.au 
 

Leonid Tkatchenko 
Robina Removals 
335 Ready Creek Road 
BURLEIGH HEADS   QLD   4220 
007 55200488 
leonid@robinaremovals.com.au 
 

 Catherine Kuipers 
Two Men and a Truck QLD 
38 Centenary Place 
LOGAN VILLAGE   QLD   4202 
1300 880 412 
catherine@twomen.com.au 
 


